S

ANTARES Instrukce k montazi BR 06

TNTERNATIONAL

Assemblyinstructions BR 06
ISTRUCTIONS DE MONTAGE — MONTAGEANLEITUNG

1080/MEK, 1080/ASYN, 1140/ASYN, 1180/MEK, 1180/ASYN,

PANTHER/ASYN, 1640/MEK, 1640/S, 1720/SYN, 1760/SYN, 1700/SYN

Instrukce k montazi BR 06

Assemblyinstructions BR 06

ISTRUCTIONS DE MONTAGE — MONTAGEANLEITUNG

1640/SYN, 1640/ASYN

IxL

IxR

2x
—
q 4x
M6x25
= 1x

1xL 1 ﬁ 4x
+ M6x35
2 ‘ 2X
1xR
20/6x20
3 ' 4x
22/12x13
4 2x
M6x40
5 1x

REV.2019/1



< ANTARES Instrukce k montazi BR 06
Assemblyinstructions BR 06
ISTRUCTIONS DE MONTAGE — MONTAGEANLEITUNG

1371/MEK, 1375/MEK

Instrukce k montazi BR 06
Assemblyinstructions BR 06

ISTRUCTIONS DE MONTAGE — MONTAGEANLEITUNG
1580/SYN, 1380, 1850/SYN, 1840/SYN, 1790/SYN, 1750/SYN

b ﬁ 6x
+ M6x25

2 2X
xR 15/8,4x10

3 1x

IxL

IxR

q 2X
M6x30
q 4x
M6x35

4x
25/10,5x5

1x




< ANTARES

TNTERNATIONAL

Instrukce k montazi BR 06

Assemblyinstructions BR 06
ISTRUCTIONS DE MONTAGE — MONTAGEANLEITUNG

1870 MOTION

IxL

+

1xR

Instrukce k montazi BR 06
Assemblyinstructions BR 06
ISTRUCTIONS DE MONTAGE — MONTAGEANLEITUNG

q M6x25 | 4X
ml) \16x30 | 2X
° 2X

25/10,5x5

X1

1540
1xL q 2X
M6x20
+
q ax
1xR
X M6x25
- 1x




<y ANTARES

Instrukce k montazi BR 06 Instrukce k montazi BR 06
Assemblyinstructions BR 06 Assemblyinstructions BR 06
ISTRUCTIONS DE MONTAGE — MONTAGEANLEITUNG ISTRUCTIONS DE MONTAGE — MONTAGEANLEITUNG
1290 1980/SYN
1xL 1 q Bx 1xL 1 q
i M6x35 . M6x35
2 Z -
IxR 22/12x13 1xR M6x30
3 | p——— 1x 3
25/10,5x5
2 -




Instrukce k montazi BR 06
Assemblyinstructions BR 06

ISTRUCTIONS DE MONTAGE — MONTAGEANLEITUNG

1990/SYN MODEL 2020

Instrukce k montazi BR 06
Assemblyinstructions BR 06

ISTRUCTIONS DE MONTAGE - MONTAGEANLEITUNG

1580/SYN SL, 1850/SYN SL, 1880/SYN, 1840/SYN SL, 1990/SYN (2021)

IxL

IxR

1

M6x30

b6x

1x

IxL

IxR

M6x30

6x

1x




Instrukce k montazi BR 06
Assemblyinstructions BR 06

ISTRUCTIONS DE MONTAGE — MONTAGEANLEITUNG

1930/SYN, 1710/SYN

Garandni list - Zaruény list
Guarantee - Jotdldsi jegy - Foaie de garantie

Peilivé uschovejte pro pfipad reklamace - Dakladne uchovaite pre pripad reklomdcie
Please present this document in case of reclamation - Kérem, Grizze meg a j6téldsi jegyet - A se pastra cu gria pentru caz de reclamatie

1xL

1xR

Datum vyroby - Ditum Vyroby
Date of production - Gydrids idpontjo
Data productiei

Zakaznik - Zokaznik
Client - gyfél
Client

q 2X
M6x35
. IIIIII.’ ax
M6x40
4x
Zg),SXS
1x

Proddno dne/faktura €. - Predané diia/fakiira Gislo
Sold on/invoice - Eladds iddpontja/szémla szdm
Vandut la data de/factura nr

Datum reklamace - Datum reklgmacie
Date of reclamation - Reklomdcio iddpontja

Data reclamatiei

Model - Model Barva - Farba:
Model - Tipus Color - Szin
Model Culoare

Predmét reklamace - Predmet reklamdcie
Subject of reclamation - A reklamdcié fdrgya
Obieciul raclomatiei

Vyfizeni reklomace - Vybavenie reklomdcie Vyiidil/podpis - Vybavil/podpis -Signature - Aldirds - Semnatura
Reception of reclamation - Megoldott gorancia
Reklamatie rezolvata

Poznimky - Pozndmky:
Notes - Megjegyzés
Nota

DOPORUCUJEME KAZDE 3 MESICE PREKONTROLOVAT DOTAZEN{ SROUBU
WE RECOMMEND TO CHECK TIGHTENING OF SCREWS EVERY 3 MONTHS




